

	By: Jed W. Mouson
	455, 2 ర An Ordinance to appropriate \$3 49.40 -from the Law Enforcement Trust Fund for payment to the Franklin County, Ohio, Law Enforcement Trust Fund.
	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY, OHIO: 455.2○ Section 1. That \$349.40 is hereby appropriated from the Law Enforcement Trust Fund for payment to the Franklin County, Ohio, Law Enforcement Trust Fund.
	Section 2. That this Ordinance shall go into effect and be in force from and after the earliest period allowed by law.
	Passed: / 2 - //, 2001
	President of Council
	Attest: <u>Distributa</u> a Levin Clerk of Council
11 13 11 27 0 12 11	Approved:, 2001 David H. Madison, Mayor OI Second reading 101 Third reading - Passed.